CHEWTON*GLEN

EEEEEEEEE

BAR MENU

o

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX



“If you meet, you drink; if you part, you
drink; if you make acquaintance, you
drink; if you close a bargain, you drink”

Capt. Marryat, A Diary in America

The former British Royal Navy officer Captain Frederick Marryat is
undoubtedly noted as an early pioneer of the sea story, but also widely
famous for his children’s novel The Children of the New Forest, written

during his several stays at Chewton Glen.

At our luxurious Marryat Bar, we proudly list a unique collection of spirits, a

selection of drinks and sophisticated cocktails showing great attention to

local producers and to the most premium ‘liquids’ from Iconic places in the
world.

If you require allergen information, please ask a member of our team who will be delighted to
assist you. For health and safety purposes, we cannot guarantee that any food products do not
contain traces of nuts as they are not prepared in a nut-free environment.

Most of our spirit measures are double (50 ml), wine glasses of wine are sold in 175ml measures.
A smaller measure will served upon request. It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all
vintages and shippers in this list, and in some cases a suitable alternative may be served. It is
against the law to sell or supply alcohol to, or on behalf of, a person under the age of 18 years.

All prices include VAT and a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



CHAMPAGNE

Glass
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee 19
Laurent-Perrier Rosé 21
Billecart-Salmon Rosé NV
Cristal Vintage
Dom Perignon Vintage

WINES
SPARKLING Class
FITZ English Sparkling 13
FITZ English Sparkling Rose’ 13
WHITE
France Loire, Domaine Millet Roger Sancerre 16
France Burgundy, Domaine Laroze-Drouhin 17
ROSE
France Provence, Mirabeau ‘Pure’ 15
RED
France, Burgundy, Laroze de Drouhin ‘Cote d’Or’ 17
France Bordeaux, Chateau Rocher-Calon 16
SHERRIES

abv%
Spain, Gonzales-Byass Tio Pepe [dry] 15.0%
Spain, Harveys Amontillado [medium dry] 17.5%
Spain, Harveys Bristol Cream [sweet] 17.5%

The above selection of wines is a suggestion based on versatile and classic style.

Bottle
85
110
186
570
690

Bottle

45
45

60
66

54

66
62

Glass
12
12

12

We are happy to please your taste serving any wine from our multi-awarded wine list.



BEER

LAGER

England, Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager

London, Small Beer Lager
Kent, Curious Brew

Cornwall, Harbour Brewing

IPA

London, Small Beer IPA

London, Small Beer Session Pale Ale
Cornwall, Harbour Arctic Sky Cold
Kent, Curious Brew

Harbour Arctic Sky Cold | Cornwall

STOUT

Ireland, Guinness Original Stout

CIDERS
France, Wignac Cider ‘Lady Squirrel’
France, Wignac ‘Gypsie Fox’ Rose’

France, Wignac ‘Dandy Hare’

0% ALCOHOL

England, Wild Idol Sparkling
England, Wild Idol Sparkling Rose’
England, New London Light

abv%

0.5%
2.1%
4.7%
5.0%

2.3%
2.5%
4.3%
4.4%
4.3%

4.2%

0.0%
4.5%
4.5%

0.5%
0.0%

0.0%

O o0 o0 o0

0 o0 o0 o0 o

14
15
10



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Elsa’s Joy 17
Sapling Vodka, Beesou, Bitter Liqueur, Orange & Grapefruit, Honey

Elsa is an orphaned lion cub adopted by Joy and George Adamson, and a sculpture of her now
stands near the front door of Chewton Glen, as part of the Born Free Forever exhibition. The
collection of lion sculptures prowling around the grounds were created by the world-renowned
creative artists Gillie and Marc (Love The Last). The sculptures are a celebration of Elsa the
lioness, Born Free’s original inspiration and a continual symbol of hope for wildlife. The ongoing
exhibition has inspired us to create something special for you.

Sapling Vodka is produced in the UK and for every bottle sold, they plant a tree, and only local
ingredients are used, to ensure a minimal carbon footprint. Beesou is an all-natural bitter
honey aperitif, blended from ethically sourced British honey, and the honey used in Elsa’s Joy is
produced here on the Chewton Glen estate, from our own beehives.

Neah Honey 17

Salcombe Start Point Gin, Beesou Natural Bitter

Les Petit Alexandre 17
Cognac H by Hine, Grand Marnier, Lemon Juice, Mandarin

Hazel Rye 17

Sazerac Rye Whisky, Carpano Antica Formula, Frangelico, Bitter

Clean Slate 17
Vodka Arbikie Nadar, Absinthe, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice

Smoke and Mirrors 17
Mezcal Montelobos, Italicus Rosolio Bergamotto, Grapefruit Juice

The King’s Own 17

Rum Appleton Signature, Cinnamon Syrup, Strawberry Purée

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS
Berrylissimo 9

Raspberries, Cranberry, Apple Juice, Lime

Elderflower Refresher 9
Apple Juice, Elderflower Tonic, Elderflower Cordial, Lime

SpritzO 9
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Sparkling Wine, Orange Drops

CG Juicy 9

Grapefruit/ Orange Juice, Lyre’s Italian Aperitif, Passion Fruit, Lemon



GIN MARTINIS

Expresso Martini 17

Piston Coffee - Intense, aromatic, exquisite at the first sip. Traditionally using vodka and
coffee liqueur it dates back to the 80’s, when it was created for a famous model. Ask us
more and enjoy our twist!

Humble Pea Martini 17

Arbikie Nadar Gin - Meaning ‘nature’in Gaelic, Nadar is the world’s first climate positive
spirit, made from the most innovative and surprising ingredient - the humble pea!

Mechanic Martini 17

Piston London Dry - Distilled in Worcestershire, Piston Gin was inspired by classic
engineering and an admiration for mechanics. The craft gin combines 14 botanicals
including blackberry.

Seamist Martini 17
Salcombe Start Point — this Martini contains Cornish sea salt — We recommend only

a little spray! The Salcombe Fruit Schooners which carried the exotic goods, fruits and
spices inspired this gin.

VODKA MARTINIS

Broken Martini 17
Broken Clock Vodka - inspired by Leon Kuhajewski’s 1816 invention of the first
astronomical watch, Broken Clock Vodka is Infused with slow-ripened apples from
Shandy Hall in Coxwold, Yorkshire.

Hot Scots Martini 17
Arbikie Vodka - Estate grown chillies are soaked in the vodka to produce natural
flavours and taste. A unique experience with a mild ‘kick’!

Pornstar Organic Martini 17
Eight Lands Organic Vodka - The name for Eight Lands was inspired by the eight
counties that can be seen from the top of Ben Rinnes,Mountains if you're lucky and
catch it on a sunny day



BUBBLY COCKTAILS

Fitz-Peach
Fitz English Sparkling, Peach Purée

Aperol Fitz
Fitz English Sparkling, Aperol, Soda

Classic Champagne Cocktail
Cognac Hine Rare, Bitter, Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee’

French 75

No 3 London Dry Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee

MARRYAT CLASSICS COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan

Eight Lands Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry
Daiquiri

Appleton Estate Signature, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Manhattan
Woodford Reserve, Vermouth, Bitters

Margarita

Vivir Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Negroni

Salcombe Start Point Gin, Campari Bitter, Carpano Antica Formula

Pink G&T

Salcombe Rose Sainte Marie Gin, Lime Juice, Bitters

Sidecar
Cognac H by Hine, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon Juice

CLASSICS COCKTAILS MARRYAT TWIST

Black Forest
Piston Gin Forét Noire, Vermouth, Bitters

New Forest Collins
Piston Gin Strawberry and Hibiscus, Lemon Juice, Flavoured Tonic

Marryat’s Mistress

Lumber’s B. Country Garden Gin, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon Juice

15

17

21

21

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

20



GIN

abv%
Tarquin’s | Cornwall 42.0%
Floral and citrusy. Devon violets, fresh orange zest, aromatic senses
Mermaid | Isle of Wight 42.0%
Spicy and citrusy. Refreshing, smooth. Hint of rock samphire
Eight Lands Organic | Scotland 46.0%
Fresh pine and citrus followed by hints of black tea and warm spice
Piston London Dry | Worcester 42.0%
A touch of smoke and spice rounded off by citrus notes
Salcombe Start Point | Devon 40.0%
Rich, bold with notes of citrus, spice and a touch of sweetness
Arbikie Nadar | Scotland 43.0%
Earthy and spicy. Honey to add subtle smoothness
Berry Bros & Rudd No 3 London Dry | Holland 46.0%
Crisp, prominent juniper supported by soft spices and citrus
Kaikyo Distillery 1350 East Hyogo Dry | Japan 42.0%
Leafy and vibrant, with mint, lime, caraway and fresh juniper
Monkey 47 | Germany 47.0%

Fruity and herbal. Complex and robust, plenty of spice flavours

NEAT OR IN OUR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Piston Strawberry & Hibiscus | Worcester 42.0%
Piston Foret Noir | Worcester 42.0%

Piston Oak Aged | Worcester 42.0%

13

15

15

16

16

16

18

18

21

18
18

20



VODKA

Broken Clock | Cheshire

Eight Lands Organic | Scotland
Piston | Worcester

Arbikie Nadar | Scotland
Edwards 1902 | Yorkshire

Edwards 1902 Rhubarb | Yorkshire

RUM

Mount Gay Black Barrel | Barbados
Appleton Estate 8 Old Reserve | Jamaica
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva | Venezuela
Appleton Estate 12 Old Rare Cask | Jamaica
Mount Gay XO | Barbados

Tidal | Caraibi/UK Jersey

Zacapa 23 Cent Sistema Solera | Guatemala

Zacapa XO | Guatemala
CACHACA
Sagatiba | Brazil

TEQUILA
Vivir Blanco | Mexico
Vivir Reposado | Mexico
Clase Azul Reposado | Mexico
Clase Azul Gold Edition | Mexico
MEZCAL

Montelobos Mezcal Espadin Joven | Mexico

ARMAGNAC
Baron de Sigognac VSOP

abv%

20.0%
26.0%
20.0%
43.0%
20.0%

20.0%

43.0%
43.0%
20.0%
43.0%
43.0%
20.0%
20.0%

20.0%

38.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

40.0%

43.2%

40.0%

15
15
16
16
17
17

14
14
17
18
19
20

21

40

16
18

30

19

14



CALVADOS

Boulard VSOP 44.0% 14
COGNAC
Courvoisier VSOP 40.0% 16
Hine H by Hine 40.0% 18
Hine Rare 40.0% 22
Hine Bonneuil 40.0% 35
Hine Cigar Reserve XO 40.0% 38
Hennessy XO 40.0% 52
Tesseron XO ‘Légende’ 40.0% 83
Hennessy Paradis 25ml 40.0% 50
Remy Martin Louis XIlI 25ml 400% 135
WHISKY
abv%
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 | Scotland 40.0% 14
Monkey Shoulder The Original | Scotland 40.0% 14
Kinahan Project [B] | Ireland 43.0% 16
Kinahan Project [M] | Ireland 45.0% 20
Woodford Reserve | United States 43.2% 16
Sazerac Rye | United States 45.0% 16
Single Malt | Cotswolds 46.0% 17
Hatozaky Blended Pure Malt | Japan 46.0% 20
Nikka from the Barrel | Japan 51.4% 21
Nikka Coffey Malt | Japan 45.0% 22
Yamazaki 12 | Japan 43.0% 40
Hibiki 17 | Japan 25ml 43.0% 30

Johnnie Walker Blue Label | Scotland 25ml 40.0% 35



SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Highland Park 12 | Highland 40.0% 15
Arbikie Single Grain Rye 1794 | Highland 48.0% 34
Bowmore 12 | Islay 40.0% 15
Bruichladdich 23 Black Art 04.1 | Islay 441% 60
Bowmore 22 ‘Aston Martin’ | Islay 25ml 51.5% 70
Talisker 10| Isle of Skye 25ml 45.8% 17

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE

In Speyside we create our unparalleled single malts in a home worthy of the spirit it embodies.

The Story of Double Cask: To create Double Cask, we bring new oak from America across
thousands of miles to Spain, where casks are crafted and sherry seasoned before travelling to the
distillery on Speyside to mature. These whiskies are then harmoniously united with those aged

in the very best European sherry seasoned oak casks.

Telling the story of a journey that brings together different worlds, this union reveals an
unmatched investment in time and extraordinary commitment to mastery for which The
Macallan has been known since 1824. Mastery of this union results in a perfect partnership
of Oloroso sherry seasoned American and European oak casks that creates a range with an
extraordinary fusion of vanilla and subtle spice.

Macallan 12 Double Cask 25ml 40.0% 27
‘Deliciously honeyed, wood spices,citrus, balanced with raisins and caramel”

Macallan 15 Double Cask 25ml 43.0% 48
“Sweet raisin and sultana builds with hints of vanilla, wood spice and citrus”

Macallan 18 Double Cask 25ml 43.0% 50
‘Rich raisin and sultana with notes of caramel, vanilla and ginger,
balanced by wood spice and zesty citrus”



LIQUEURS

Cotswold Cream | Cotswold
Beesou Natural Bitter | England
Baileys Irish Cream | Ireland
Tarquins Pastis | Cornwall

Drambuie Whisky Liqueur | Scotland

Chambord | France

Passoa Passion Fruit Liqueur | France
St.Germain Elderflower Liqueur | France
Cointreau | France

Grand Marnier | France

D.O.M. Benedectine | France

Francois Guy Absinthe | France
Frangelico Noisette Liqueur | Italy
Italicus Bergamotto Liqueur | Italy
Frangelico | Italy

Campari Bitter | Italy

Amaretto di Saronno ‘L'Originale’ | Italy

Luxardo Sambuca | Italy

Koko Kanu Coconut Rum | Jamaica
Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur | Australia
Kway Feh Lychee Liqueur | Holland

12ml

abv%

17.0%
11.0%
17.0%
42.0%

40.0%

16.5%
17.0%
20.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
45.0%
20.0%
20.0%
24.0%
25.0%
28.0%

38.0%

37.5%
11.0%

20.0%

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12



FOOD MENU (11AM-10PM)

STARTERS
Soup of the Day

Prawn and Crab Cocktail, Marie Rose and Caviar

BURGERS

Brioche bun, tomato relish, pickles, Koffmann’s chips
Chargrilled Beef

Chicken

Cajun-Spiced Buffalomi (V)

Vegan (Ve)

SALADS

Sweet and Sour Asian Slaw
Mung beans, wasabi peanuts, crispy shallots, sesame, chilli

Winchester Watercress and Rocket
Quinoa, edamame beans, charred sweetcorn, semi-dried tomato, grapes

Caesar Salad
served with an anchovy dressing

Add Extra Garnish to your Salad
Spiced Halloumi - Grilled Tiger Prawns - Grilled Chicken - Asian Beef

12

23

25

24

12



SANDWICHES (WHITE OR BROWN BREAD) 14
Prawn, iceberg, Marie Rose Sauce

Smoked Severn & Wye Salmon, Horseradish Butter

Coronation Chicken, Golden Raisins, Coriander

Roast Sirloin of Beef, Winchester Watercress, Mustard Mayonnaise
Flambard’s Egg, Winchester Watercress, Little Gem Lettuce
Cave-Aged Wookey Hole Cheddar Cheese & Piccalilli

DESSERTS 14
Sticky Toffee Pudding

Tahitian vanilla ice cream

Dark Chocolate Terrine
Honeycomb and vanilla ice cream

Pineapple Carpaccio (V)

Coconut sorbet, lemongrass, passion fruit

If you require allergen information, please ask a member of our hospitality team who will be
delighted to assist you. For health and safety purposes, we cannot guarantee that any food
products do not contain traces of nuts as they are not prepared in a nut-free environment.
Feel free to talk to our team members to discuss your requirements.

WEIGHTS AND MEASURES ACT, 1985

Most of our spirit measures are double (50 ml) and wine glasses sold in 175 ml, however we
would be happy to serve smaller measures upon request. It is not possible to guarantee
continuity of all vintages and shippers in this list and in some cases a suitable alternative may
be served. All wines from the European Community countries in this list, unless shown under
the heading table, are quality wines from specified regions. It is against the law to sell or supply
alcohol to, or on behalf of, a person under the age of 18 years. All prices include VAT and a
discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



