

# BAR MENU



# "If you meet, you drink; if you part, you drink; if you make acquaintance, you drink; if you close a bargain, you drink"

Capt. Marryat, A Diary in America

The former British Royal Navy officer Captain Frederick Marryat is undoubtedly noted as an early pioneer of the sea story, but also widely famous for his children's novel The Children of the New Forest, written during his several stays at Chewton Glen.

At our luxurious Marryat Bar, we proudly list a unique collection of spirits, a selection of drinks and sophisticated cocktails showing great attention to local producers and to the most premium 'liquids' from Iconic places in the world

If you require allergen information, please ask a member of our team who will be delighted to assist you. For health and safety purposes, we cannot guarantee that any food products do not contain traces of nuts as they are not prepared in a nut-free environment.

Most of our spirit measures are double (50 ml), wine glasses of wine are sold in 175ml measures. A smaller measure will served upon request. It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and shippers in this list, and in some cases a suitable alternative may be served. It is against the law to sell or supply alcohol to, or on behalf of, a person under the age of 18 years.

All prices include VAT and a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

C H A M P A G N E		
	Glass	Bottle
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee	19	85
Laurent-Perrier Rosé	21	110
Billecart-Salmon Rosé NV		186
Cristal Vintage		570
Dom Perignon Vintage		690
WINES		
SPARKLING	Glass	Bottle
FITZ English Sparkling	13	45
FITZ English Sparkling Rose'	13	45
WHITE		
France Loire, Domaine Millet Roger Sancerre	16	60
France Burgundy, Domaine Laroze-Drouhin	17	66
ROSÉ		
France Provence, Mirabeau 'Pure'	15	54
RED		
France, Burgundy, Laroze de Drouhin 'Cote d'Or'	17	66
France Bordeaux, Chateau Rocher-Calon	16	62
SHERRIES		
	abv%	Glass
Spain, Gonzales-Byass Tio Pepe [dry]	15.0%	12
Spain, Harveys Amontillado [medium dry]	17.5%	12
Spain, Harveys Bristol Cream [sweet]	17.5%	12

The above selection of wines is a suggestion based on versatile and classic style. We are happy to please your taste serving any wine from our multi-awarded wine list.

В	Ε	Ε	R
---	---	---	---

D E E IX		
LAGER	abv%	
England, Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager	0.5%	8
London, Small Beer Lager	2.1%	8
Kent, Curious Brew	4.7%	8
Cornwall, Harbour Brewing	5.0%	8
I P A		
London, Small Beer IPA	2.3%	8
London, Small Beer Session Pale Ale	2.5%	8
Cornwall, Harbour Arctic Sky Cold	4.3%	8
Kent, Curious Brew	4.4%	8
Harbour Arctic Sky Cold   Cornwall	4.3%	8
STOUT		
Ireland, Guinness Original Stout	4.2%	8
CIDERS		
France, Wignac Cider 'Lady Squirrel'	0.0%	9
France, Wignac 'Gypsie Fox' Rose'	4.5%	9
France, Wignac 'Dandy Hare'	4.5%	9
o% ALCOHOL		
England, Wild Idol Sparkling	0.5%	14
England, Wild Idol Sparkling Rose'	0.0%	15
England, New London Light	0.0%	10

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Elsa's Joy Sapling Vodka, Beesou, Bitter Liqueur, Orange & Grapefruit, Honey	17
Elsa is an orphaned lion cub adopted by Joy and George Adamson, and a sculpture of her no stands near the front door of Chewton Glen, as part of the Born Free Forever exhibition. The collection of lion sculptures prowling around the grounds were created by the world-renow creative artists Gillie and Marc (Love The Last). The sculptures are a celebration of Elsa the lioness, Born Free's original inspiration and a continual symbol of hope for wildlife. The ong exhibition has inspired us to create something special for you.	ne wned
Sapling Vodka is produced in the UK and for every bottle sold, they plant a tree, and only lot ingredients are used, to ensure a minimal carbon footprint. Beesou is an all-natural bitter honey aperitif, blended from ethically sourced British honey, and the honey used in Elsa's J produced here on the Chewton Glen estate, from our own beehives.	
Neah Honey Salcombe Start Point Gin, Beesou Natural Bitter	17
Les Petit Alexandre Cognac H by Hine, Grand Marnier, Lemon Juice, Mandarin	17
Hazel Rye Sazerac Rye Whisky, Carpano Antica Formula, Frangelico, Bitter	17
Clean Slate Vodka Arbikie Nàdar, Absinthe, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice	17
Smoke and Mirrors Mezcal Montelobos, Italicus Rosolio Bergamotto, Grapefruit Juice	17
The King's Own Rum Appleton Signature, Cinnamon Syrup, Strawberry Purée	17
SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS	
Berrylissimo Raspberries, Cranberry, Apple Juice, Lime	9
Elderflower Refresher Apple Juice, Elderflower Tonic, Elderflower Cordial, Lime	9
SpritzO Lyre's Italian Spritz, Sparkling Wine, Orange Drops	9
CG luicy	Q

Grapefruit/Orange Juice, Lyre's Italian Aperitif, Passion Fruit, Lemon

GIN	B A	Λ	$rac{1}{2}$	INI	ıc
	IVI	$\mathbf{A}$	K I	1 1/1	

Expresso Martini Piston Coffee - Intense, aromatic, exquisite at the first sip. Traditionally using vodka ai coffee liqueur it dates back to the 80's, when it was created for a famous model. Ask u	
more and enjoy our twist!  Humble Pea Martini  Arbikie Nàdar Gin - Meaning 'nature' in Gaelic, Nàdar is the world's first climate positir spirit, made from the most innovative and surprising ingredient - the humble pea!	17 ve
Mechanic Martini  Piston London Dry - Distilled in Worcestershire, Piston Gin was inspired by classic engineering and an admiration for mechanics. The craft gin combines 14 botanicals including blackberry.	17
Seamist Martini Salcombe Start Point – this Martini contains Cornish sea salt – We recommend only a little spray! The Salcombe Fruit Schooners which carried the exotic goods, fruits and spices inspired this gin.	17
VODKA MARTINIS	
Broken Martini Broken Clock Vodka - inspired by Leon Kuhajewski's 1816 invention of the first astronomical watch, Broken Clock Vodka is Infused with slow-ripened apples from Shandy Hall in Coxwold, Yorkshire.	17
Hot Scots Martini	17

Arbikie Vodka - Estate grown chillies are soaked in the vodka to produce natural

Eight Lands Organic Vodka - The name for Eight Lands was inspired by the eight counties that can be seen from the top of Ben Rinnes, Mountains if you're lucky and

17

flavours and taste. A unique experience with a mild 'kick'!

Pornstar Organic Martini

catch it on a sunny day

## BUBBLY COCKTAILS -

Fitz-Peach Fitz English Sparkling, Peach Purée	15
Aperol Fitz Fitz English Sparkling, Aperol, Soda	17
Classic Champagne Cocktail Cognac Hine Rare, Bitter, Laurent-Perrier 'La Cuvee'	21
French 75 No 3 London Dry Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee	21
MARRYAT CLASSICS COCKTAILS	
Cosmopolitan Eight Lands Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry	17
Daiquiri Appleton Estate Signature, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup	17
Manhattan Woodford Reserve, Vermouth, Bitters	17
Margarita Vivir Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice	17
Negroni Salcombe Start Point Gin, Campari Bitter, Carpano Antica Formula	17
Pink G&T Salcombe Rose Sainte Marie Gin, Lime Juice, Bitters	17
Sidecar Cognac H by Hine, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon Juice	17
- CLASSICS COCKTAILS MARRYAT TWIST	
Black Forest Piston Gin Forêt Noire, Vermouth, Bitters	17
New Forest Collins Piston Gin Strawberry and Hibiscus, Lemon Juice, Flavoured Tonic	17
Marryat's Mistress Lumber's B. Country Garden Gin, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon Juice	20

GIN —		
	abv%	
Tarquin's   Cornwall Floral and citrusy. Devon violets, fresh orange zest, aromatic senses	42.0%	13
Mermaid   Isle of Wight Spicy and citrusy. Refreshing, smooth. Hint of rock samphire	42.0%	15
Eight Lands Organic   Scotland Fresh pine and citrus followed by hints of black tea and warm spice	46.0%	15
Piston London Dry   Worcester A touch of smoke and spice rounded off by citrus notes	42.0%	16
Salcombe Start Point   Devon Rich, bold with notes of citrus, spice and a touch of sweetness	40.0%	16
Arbikie Nàdar   Scotland Earthy and spicy. Honey to add subtle smoothness	43.0%	16
Berry Bros & Rudd No 3 London Dry   Holland Crisp, prominent juniper supported by soft spices and citrus	46.0%	18
Kaikyo Distillery 1350 East Hyogo Dry   Japan Leafy and vibrant, with mint, lime, caraway and fresh juniper	42.0%	18
Monkey 47   Germany Fruity and herbal. Complex and robust, plenty of spice flavours	47.0%	21
— NEAT OR IN OUR SIGNATURE COCK	TAIIS	
Piston Strawberry & Hibiscus   Worcester	42.0%	18
Piston Foret Noir   Worcester	42.0%	18

Piston Oak Aged | Worcester

20

42.0%

VODKA	a la . 10/	
Broken Clock   Cheshire	abv% 40.0%	15
Eight Lands Organic   Scotland	46.0%	15
Piston   Worcester	40.0%	16
Arbikie Nàdar   Scotland	43.0%	16
Edwards 1902   Yorkshire	40.0%	17
Edwards 1902 Rhubarb   Yorkshire	40.0%	17
R U M		
Mount Gay Black Barrel   Barbados	43.0%	14
Appleton Estate 8 Old Reserve   Jamaica	43.0%	14
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva   Venezuela	40.0%	17
Appleton Estate 12 Old Rare Cask   Jamaica	43.0%	18
Mount Gay XO   Barbados	43.0%	19
Tidal   Caraibi/UK Jersey	40.0%	20
Zacapa 23 Cent Sistema Solera   Guatemala	40.0%	21
Zacapa XO   Guatemala	40.0%	40
CACHAÇA		
Sagatiba   Brazil	38.0%	9
TEQUILA		
Vivir Blanco   Mexico	40.0%	16
Vivir Reposado   Mexico	40.0%	18
Clase Azul Reposado   Mexico	40.0%	30
Clase Azul Gold Edition   Mexico	40.0%	65
M E Z C A L		
Montelobos Mezcal Espadin Joven   Mexico	43.2%	19
A R M A G N A C		
Baron de Sigognac VSOP	40.0%	14

$\mathbf{C}$	Δ	П	V	Δ	D	0	5	
~	$\boldsymbol{n}$	-	v	$\overline{}$	$\boldsymbol{L}$	$\sim$	_	

CALVADOS			
Boulard VSOP		44.0%	14
COGNAC			
Courvoisier VSOP		40.0%	16
Hine H by Hine		40.0%	18
Hine Rare		40.0%	22
Hine Bonneuil		40.0%	35
Hine Cigar Reserve XO		40.0%	38
Hennessy XO		40.0%	52
Tesseron XO 'Légende'		40.0%	83
Hennessy Paradis	25ml	40.0%	50
Remy Martin Louis XIII	25ml	40.0%	135
WHISKY			
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12   Scotland		abv% 40.0%	14
Monkey Shoulder The Original   Scotland		40.0%	14
Kinahan Project [B]   Ireland		43.0%	16
Kinahan Project [M]   Ireland		45.0%	20
Woodford Reserve   United States		43.2%	16
Sazerac Rye   United States		45.0%	16
Single Malt   Cotswolds		46.0%	17
Hatozaky Blended Pure Malt   Japan		46.0%	20
Nikka from the Barrel   Japan		51.4%	21
Nikka Coffey Malt   Japan		45.0%	22
Yamazaki 12   Japan		43.0%	40
Hibiki 17   Japan	25ml	43.0%	30
Johnnie Walker Blue Label   Scotland	25ml	40.0%	35

#### SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Highland Park 12   Highland		40.0%	15
Arbikie Single Grain Rye 1794   Highland		48.0%	34
Bowmore 12   Islay		40.0%	15
Bruichladdich 23 Black Art 04.1   Islay		44.1%	60
Bowmore 22 'Aston Martin'   Islay	25ml	51.5%	70
Talisker 10   Isle of Skye	25ml	45.8%	17

#### SCOTCH SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE

In Speyside we create our unparalleled single malts in a home worthy of the spirit it embodies.

The Story of Double Cask: To create Double Cask, we bring new oak from America across thousands of miles to Spain, where casks are crafted and sherry seasoned before travelling to the distillery on Speyside to mature. These whiskies are then harmoniously united with those aged in the very best European sherry seasoned oak casks.

Telling the story of a journey that brings together different worlds, this union reveals an unmatched investment in time and extraordinary commitment to mastery for which The Macallan has been known since 1824. Mastery of this union results in a perfect partnership of Oloroso sherry seasoned American and European oak casks that creates a range with an extraordinary fusion of vanilla and subtle spice.

Macallan 12 Double Cask "Deliciously honeyed, wood spices,citrus, balanced with rais	25ml ins and card	40.0% 1mel"	27
Macallan 15 Double Cask "Sweet raisin and sultana builds with hints of vanilla, wood	25ml spice and cit	10	48
Macallan 18 Double Cask "Rich raisin and sultana with notes of caramel, vanilla and g balanced by wood spice and zesty citrus"	25ml ginger,	43.0%	50

L	ı	0	U	Ε	U	R	S	
		ч	$\sim$		$\sim$	1.	_	

LIQUEURS		abv%	
Cotswold Cream   Cotswold		17.0%	12
Beesou Natural Bitter   England		11.0%	12
Baileys Irish Cream   Ireland		17.0%	12
Tarquins Pastis   Cornwall		42.0%	12
Drambuie Whisky Liqueur   Scotland		40.0%	12
Chambord   France		16.5%	12
Passoa Passion Fruit Liqueur   France		17.0%	12
St.Germain Elderflower Liqueur   France		20.0%	12
Cointreau   France		40.0%	12
Grand Marnier   France		40.0%	12
D.O.M. Benedectine   France		40.0%	12
Francois Guy Absinthe   France	12ml	45.0%	12
Frangelico Noisette Liqueur   Italy		20.0%	12
Italicus Bergamotto Liqueur   Italy		20.0%	12
Frangelico   Italy		24.0%	12
Campari Bitter   Italy		25.0%	12
Amaretto di Saronno 'L'Originale'   Italy		28.0%	12
Luxardo Sambuca   Italy		38.0%	12
Koko Kanu Coconut Rum   Jamaica		37.5%	12
Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur   Australia		11.0%	12

# FOOD MENU (11AM-10PM)

STARTERS	
Soup of the Day	12
Prawn and Crab Cocktail, Marie Rose and Caviar	23
BURGERS	25
Brioche bun, tomato relish, pickles, Koffmann's chips	2
Chargrilled Beef	
Chicken	
Cajun-Spiced Buffalomi (V)	
Vegan (Ve)	
SALADS	24
Sweet and Sour Asian Slaw Mung beans, wasabi peanuts, crispy shallots, sesame, chilli	
Winchester Watercress and Rocket Quinoa, edamame beans, charred sweetcorn, semi-dried tomato, grapes	
Caesar Salad served with an anchovy dressing	
Add Extra Garnish to your Salad	12
Spiced Halloumi - Grilled Tiger Prawns - Grilled Chicken - Asian Beef	

Prawn, iceberg, Marie Rose Sauce

Smoked Severn & Wye Salmon, Horseradish Butter

Coronation Chicken, Golden Raisins, Coriander

Roast Sirloin of Beef, Winchester Watercress, Mustard Mayonnaise

Flambard's Egg, Winchester Watercress, Little Gem Lettuce

Cave-Aged Wookey Hole Cheddar Cheese & Piccalilli

DESSERTS 14

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Tahitian vanilla ice cream

Dark Chocolate Terrine Honeycomb and vanilla ice cream

Pineapple Carpaccio (V)
Coconut sorbet, lemongrass, passion fruit

If you require allergen information, please ask a member of our hospitality team who will be delighted to assist you. For health and safety purposes, we cannot guarantee that any food products do not contain traces of nuts as they are not prepared in a nut-free environment. Feel free to talk to our team members to discuss your requirements.

#### WEIGHTS AND MEASURES ACT, 1985

Most of our spirit measures are double (50 ml) and wine glasses sold in 175 ml, however we would be happy to serve smaller measures upon request. It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and shippers in this list and in some cases a suitable alternative may be served. All wines from the European Community countries in this list, unless shown under the heading table, are quality wines from specified regions. It is against the law to sell or supply alcohol to, or on behalf of, a person under the age of 18 years. All prices include VAT and a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.